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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st May 2019
C.K

T4032

Tap & Die Set Metric
5013969070125
8207409000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ 21 pieces Tap & Die set ~ High carbon steel, hardened & tempered for strength and durability ~ Precision machined to
produce accurate thread forms ~ Can be used to clean threads from corrosion or colour ~ Contents of set: Tap and dies
sizes3x0,5/4x0,7/5x0,8/6x1,0/7x1,0/8x1,25/10x1,5/12x 1,75 mm and 1/8\" NPT, Tap wrench, Die stock,

Screwdriver

Product only

1
123
20
245
730

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
152
23
325
800

Backing card

40
Blister
30
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

10
160
335
220

8152

Box

152

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

20
300
350
300

17

Case

675
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