Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4032
Description	Tap & Die Set Metric
Barcode	5013969070125
Commodity code	8207409000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

 \sim 21 pieces Tap & Die set \sim High carbon steel, hardened & tempered for strength and durability \sim Precision machined to produce accurate thread forms \sim Can be used to clean threads from corrosion or colour \sim Contents of set: Tap and dies sizes 3 x 0,5 / 4 x 0,7 / 5 x 0,8 / 6 x 1,0 / 7 x 1,0 / 8 x 1,25 / 10 x 1,5 / 12 x 1,75 mm and 1/8\" NPT, Tap wrench, Die stock, Screwdriver

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	10	20	
Width mm	123	152	160	300	
Depth mm	20	23	335	350	
Height mm	245	325	220	300	
Weight	730	800	8152	17	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	40	152	675	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	30	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	